
 
 

Minnesota State Capitol Preservation Committee 
Capitol Preservation Commission 

April 14th, 2016 
2:00-3:30 pm 

5th Floor Conference Room 
Veterans Service Building, 20 W 12th Street, Saint Paul 

 
AGENDA 

 
 
 
 
 Activities 

 
Time 

1. Call to Order 
 

2:00 

2. Renovation Update 
 

2:05 

3.    Grand Opening Discussion (action needed)  
 
4.    Review Public Spaces Working Group Report 
 
5.    Discussion of Next Meetings 
 
6.    Adjourn 
 

2:25 
 

3:00 
 

3:20 
 

3:30 

THANK YOU! 
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